7:30 PM

7:35 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 PM

CAPITAL PLANNING COMMITTEE
March 15, 2018
Town Building

Call to Order
Minutes of Previous Meetings

Planning Board FY 19 Funding Request and 5 Year Plan

Community Preservation Committee FY19 Funding Request and 5
Year Plan

Conservation Commission FY 19 Funding Request and 5 Year Plan
Other Business
Adjourn

Posted: 3/12/18



